
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annexure-2 
 
Name of the corporate debtor:  Tasgaonkar Blossom Private Limited    Date of commencement of liquidation: 12th March 2020; List of stakeholders as on:  
26th February 2021. 
 

List of unsecured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of creditor Id
en
tif
ic
ati
on 
N
o. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 
claim 

Amou
nt 
cover
ed by 
guara
ntee 

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 

1 UCO Bank 0 05/06/2020 48,10,36,845 48,10,36,845 
 

unsecured  68.06% 
 

0 0 0 0 
 

NA 

2 Union Bank of India 0 09/06/2020 20.91,15,313 20.91,15,313 unsecured  29.58% 0 0 0 0 NA 

 

 


